REIE MR ER
s SM7

9k | E4TE [E{E |
1) |EEJR4R-35(TP-02)(15A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (UL-14Ax2Cx3M-SITW) 315
1) |EEJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx3M-H0O7RNF) 479
2.) |#B4REECORD ARMOR 17
3) | AEETF EBE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
4.) |E43 PRI CABLE CLIP 1
5.) |BARA4H-C14TRIGGER SWITCH (LOCK-OFF) 348
5.) |BARA4H-C14TRIGGER SWITCH (LOCK-ON) 348
7) EFHZ-SMSHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 71
8.) [HEF HZE-SMSHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 83
9.) | AFETF EHBHE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x35) 1
10.) |RFE5 EH R 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
11.) [ RFE+5 B 2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
12.) #OF /225 -SMSHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 76
13.) #OFAE25-SMSHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 71
14.) {0 ZEFERUBBER PLUG 7
15.) [EFENAFIELSOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
16.) #1F--SMSCROSS BAR LOWER 347
17.) #F--SMSCROSS BAR UPPER 347
18.) O z%43 BRCABLE BUSHING 4
19.) [BHEE#ELE -SMSANTI-VIBRATION MOUNT 239
20.) | AEE+F E B2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x35) 3
21) B RS2 (F5)-SMSMOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 65
22) B RS (H)-SMSMOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 65
23) | AEETF EH S S 12 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
24)) FE#IESH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
25.) A ER+EMC+OVERLOAD+4% I #)-SMSELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,132
25.) A ES+EMC+OVERLOAD+4% B #)-SMSELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1.194
26.) | =T THREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 8
27) | NEE+F EBZE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
28) |#EAUGHEEE SM7BRUSH SPRING (0.35x4x4T) 12
30.) I EE(HEDHCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 63
31) [ HFEFIE44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
32.) |"EEEEIFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
33) | #EFRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
34.) |BEER-TS5SE@EE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
35.) |#&ih#-TSSSESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
36.) |EEF(EHEE)-AGOMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 177
37) |EF-SM5STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 861
37) |EF-SM5STATOR (110V-94x54x45) 843
38.) | AEETF HIMHE S 12 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
39.) | EH-AGOFAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 55
40.) EEREHK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
41.) |#EF-SMSARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1.180
41) |#EF-SMSARMATURE(] 10V-94x54x45) 1.227
42)) EBREIK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
44.) |0l EEER-SMTD ARMATURE GEAR (M1.5x9T) 285
45.) | tEmAERE-SMSGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 230
46) | HFETFIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
47,) B4R {REZE-SMSHANDLE BRACKET (BLACK) 22
48.) |7EEREHAR608(fE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
49.) | Fi#ifigEiH-SMTOUTPUT GEAR (M1.5x297) 413
50.) |EEtsFE-SMSGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 553
51) |[BFENAHIZE4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 1
52.) | AEETF EIHE & 12 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x45) 4
53.) |FIEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
54.) PRI 6303BALL BEARING (6303) 256
55.) |eEE[EFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
56.) |E#ih-SM7SPINDLE (M14xP2.0-83.5mm) 281
57.) EGEN S FIE4SOCKET SET SCREW (MSx12xP0.8) 1
58.) |EENME-SMTWATER FEED COLLAR (BLACK) 153

FIHIE2H



FREMTHREER

HefE: SM7
Aok | B R |
59.) BRI -SPIT-E MAZSPRING (00.8x06.1x07.7x8Tx20L) 6
60.) [#EE7-SMTDUST ATTACHMENT (BLACK) 66
61) |BEE 52 -SMTSANDING PLATE COVER (BLACK) 224
62.) | I %0 25 EPTHALF-MOON DOOR (BLACK) 113
63.) TEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-65) 41
64.) TEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-40) 3
65.) |[Fl #5-EPTFINNER FLANGE (M14) 136
66.) |EEHE-EPTFOUTER FLANGE (M14/22.2MM) 128
66 |EEHE-EPTFOUTER FLANGE (M14/25.4MM) 121
71) | HAS7IP TIE (2.5x100MM) 4
72.) |EE%WIRE SLEEVE (06) 25
73.) #Ef-G1250IL SEAL (024x032x4) 19
29A.) BI-DM160CARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 50
29B.) |FICARBON BRUSH (7x17x20) 41

FLHIL2H



